
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Not classified ()

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

4

1

2

3

5

3

6

7

4

4

8

5

9

10

11

12

13

6

14

2

3

15

16

17

No.

34

683

910

835

811

660

810

816

273

358

681

849

462

748

806

39

385

801

657

800

826

821

803

778

686

869

3

10

832

866

875

Name

Horváth László

Schreiner János

Szabó János

Szalay Gergõ

Olár Tibor

Szöllõsi Norbert

Varga László

Tóth János

Kalincsák László

Laczkó Péter

Komáromi Sándor

Császár Bence

Gróf András

Barta Péter

Papdi Zsolt

Kiss Tibor

Laczkó Tamás

Ancsa Molnár Otto

Németh István

Császár Tamás

Szabó Attila

Rádi Mihály

Monostori Árpád

Tömösvári László

Majláth Lóránt

Bezdány Béla

Csorba Ákos

Kovács Zoltán

Császár Csaba

Paplukács Zoltán

Bagi László

Club Make

Suzuki

KTM

Suzuki

Gas-Gas

KTM

KTM

Gas-Gas

KTM

Suzuki

KTM

Honda

KTM

Honda

KTM

Kawasaki

KTM

KTM

KTM

Husaberg

KTM

Honda

KTM

Suzuki

Suzuki

KTM

KTM

Kawasaki

Honda

KTM

KTM

KTM

Class

EC 1

EC 3

EC 2

EC N

EC N

EC 3

EC N

EC N

EC O

EC 2

EC 3

EC N

EC 2

EC N

EC N

EC 3

EC 2

EC N

EC 3

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC 3

EC N

EC 1

EC 1

EC N

EC N

EC N

AA Laps

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

8

7

6

4

2

2

1

Total Tm

1:32:10.100

1:37:04.395

1:37:47.162

1:38:34.360

1:39:56.958

1:32:33.114

1:32:37.023

1:33:47.504

1:34:35.328

1:35:54.498

1:37:02.272

1:40:18.705

1:40:25.391

1:41:32.932

1:42:00.036

1:30:17.248

1:32:31.410

1:39:03.206

1:40:43.697

1:40:18.190

1:18:13.036

59:51.902

41:56.100

19:06.440

22:05.619

10:54.801

Diff

4:54.295

5:37.062

6:24.260

7:46.858

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

7 Laps

9 Laps

9 Laps

10 Laps

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Best Tm

8:07.851

8:32.500

8:41.774

8:45.758

8:49.666

8:58.207

9:04.103

9:02.644

9:05.670

9:15.081

9:24.305

9:19.008

9:33.967

9:41.696

9:31.864

9:17.016

9:38.536

9:40.447

10:54.052

11:34.588

10:21.107

9:28.244

10:00.086

9:14.712

10:26.583

10:25.811

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4:54.295

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

8:07.851

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

34 - Horváth László
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Pos

EC 1
1

Not classified ()

EC 2
1
2
3
4

EC 3
1
2
3
4
5
6

EC N
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

34

3

10

910

358

462

385

683

660

681

39

657

686

835

811

810

816

849

748

806

801

800

826

821

803

778

Name

Horváth László

Csorba Ákos

Kovács Zoltán

Szabó János

Laczkó Péter

Gróf András

Laczkó Tamás

Schreiner János

Szöllõsi Norbert

Komáromi Sándor

Kiss Tibor

Németh István

Majláth Lóránt

Szalay Gergõ

Olár Tibor

Varga László

Tóth János

Császár Bence

Barta Péter

Papdi Zsolt

Ancsa Molnár Otto

Császár Tamás

Szabó Attila

Rádi Mihály

Monostori Árpád

Tömösvári László

Club Make

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Honda

Suzuki

KTM

Honda

KTM

KTM

KTM

Honda

KTM

Husaberg

KTM

Gas-Gas

KTM

Gas-Gas

KTM

KTM

KTM

Kawasaki

KTM

KTM

Honda

KTM

Suzuki

Suzuki

Class

EC 1

EC 1

EC 1

EC 2

EC 2

EC 2

EC 2

EC 3

EC 3

EC 3

EC 3

EC 3

EC 3

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC N

AA Laps

11

11

10

10

9

11

10

10

9

9

2

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

7

6

4

2

Total Tm

1:32:10.100

1:37:47.162

1:35:54.498

1:40:25.391

1:32:31.410

1:37:04.395

1:32:33.114

1:37:02.272

1:30:17.248

1:40:43.697

22:05.619

1:38:34.360

1:39:56.958

1:32:37.023

1:33:47.504

1:40:18.705

1:41:32.932

1:42:00.036

1:39:03.206

1:40:18.190

1:18:13.036

59:51.902

41:56.100

19:06.440

Diff

DNS

DNS

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

9 Laps

1:22.598

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

7 Laps

9 Laps

Best Tm

8:07.851

8:41.774

9:15.081

9:33.967

9:38.536

8:32.500

8:58.207

9:24.305

9:17.016

10:54.052

10:26.583

8:45.758

8:49.666

9:04.103

9:02.644

9:19.008

9:41.696

9:31.864

9:40.447

11:34.588

10:21.107

9:28.244

10:00.086

9:14.712

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4:54.295

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

8:07.851

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by
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Pos
14

Not classified ()

EC O
1

PIC

14

15

16

17

1

No.

869

832

866

875

273

Name

Bezdány Béla

Császár Csaba

Paplukács Zoltán

Bagi László

Kalincsák László

Club Make

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Suzuki

Class

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC N

EC O

AA Laps

1

10

Total Tm

10:54.801

1:34:35.328

Diff

10 Laps

DNS

DNS

DNS

Best Tm

10:25.811

9:05.670

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4:54.295

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

8:07.851

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

34 - Horváth László

Printed: 2009.06.01. 14:48:09

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Endurocross Meghívásos (Bordány)

Endurocross

1,5 órás futam

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 13:00:41

Bordány 0.000 Km

2009.06.01. 12:00

Page 2/2



Lap

(660) Szöllõsi Norbert
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(810) Varga László
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(816) Tóth János
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(273) Kalincsák László
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(358) Laczkó Péter
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(681) Komáromi Sándor
1
2
3
4
5

Lap Tm

9:31.925

9:17.519

9:08.126

9:18.819

9:07.751

9:12.077

8:58.207

8:58.228
9:13.092
9:16.803

9:11.086
9:04.188
9:15.426
9:27.298
9:18.171
9:10.499
9:05.928

9:04.103

9:18.657
9:14.223

9:41.488
9:14.888
9:17.424
9:08.708

9:02.644

9:11.636
9:13.290
9:19.917
9:27.811
9:39.051

10:01.640
9:10.670

9:05.670

9:07.537
9:15.737
9:16.325
9:18.035
9:23.531
9:33.972
9:49.218

9:15.081

9:19.578
9:30.252
9:31.179
9:27.787
9:38.720

10:33.134
9:16.886
9:29.366
9:28.552

9:44.174
9:37.714
9:53.742

9:24.305

9:26.120

Diff

+33.718
+19.312
+9.919

+20.612
+9.544

+13.870

+0.021
+14.885
+18.596

+6.983
+0.085

+11.323
+23.195
+14.068
+6.396
+1.825

+14.554
+10.120

+38.844
+12.244
+14.780
+6.064

+8.992
+10.646
+17.273
+25.167
+36.407

+55.970
+5.000

+1.867
+10.067
+10.655
+12.365
+17.861
+28.302
+43.548

+4.497
+15.171
+16.098
+12.706
+23.639

+1:18.053
+1.805
+14.285
+13.471

+19.869
+13.409
+29.437

+1.815

Time of Day

13:10:43.670
13:20:01.189
13:29:09.315
13:38:28.134
13:47:35.885
13:56:47.962
14:05:46.169
14:14:44.397
14:23:57.489
14:33:14.292

13:10:19.708
13:19:23.896
13:28:39.322
13:38:06.620
13:47:24.791
13:56:35.290
14:05:41.218
14:14:45.321
14:24:03.978
14:33:18.201

13:10:53.313
13:20:08.201
13:29:25.625
13:38:34.333
13:47:36.977
13:56:48.613
14:06:01.903
14:15:21.820
14:24:49.631
14:34:28.682

13:11:15.811
13:20:26.481
13:29:32.151
13:38:39.688
13:47:55.425
13:57:11.750
14:06:29.785
14:15:53.316
14:25:27.288
14:35:16.506

13:10:20.222
13:19:39.800
13:29:10.052
13:38:41.231
13:48:09.018
13:57:47.738
14:08:20.872
14:17:37.758
14:27:07.124
14:36:35.676

13:10:52.137
13:20:29.851
13:30:23.593
13:39:47.898
13:49:14.018

Lap

6
7
8
9

10

(849) Császár Bence
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(462) Gróf András
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(748) Barta Péter
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(806) Papdi Zsolt
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(39) Kiss Tibor
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(385) Laczkó Tamás

Lap Tm

9:38.519

9:33.420

9:41.379

9:50.797

9:45.317

10:33.807

10:54.144

9:38.015

9:49.747

9:30.273

10:23.555

9:19.008

9:33.658
10:19.957
9:44.455

10:32.733
10:08.412
9:56.330
10:31.719
10:07.077
9:48.843
9:47.464
9:50.735
9:39.459

9:33.967

10:31.315
10:42.179
10:01.699
10:01.331
10:12.519
10:00.368
10:09.446
9:42.322

9:41.696

9:55.927

10:28.280
9:41.389

9:31.864

9:35.050
10:22.111
9:48.708
9:51.191

10:13.460
10:53.398
11:02.998

9:53.536
9:53.497
9:45.922

9:17.016

9:25.945
9:44.329

10:24.486
9:40.995

11:12.174

Diff

+14.214
+9.115
+17.074
+26.492
+21.012

+1:14.799
+1:35.136
+19.007
+30.739
+11.265

+1:04.547

+14.650
+1:00.949
+25.447

+58.766
+34.445
+22.363
+57.752
+33.110
+14.876
+13.497
+16.768
+5.492

+49.619
+1:00.483
+20.003
+19.635
+30.823
+18.672
+27.750
+0.626

+14.231

+56.416
+9.525

+3.186
+50.247
+16.844
+19.327
+41.596

+1:21.534
+1:31.134

+36.520
+36.481
+28.906

+8.929
+27.313

+1:07.470
+23.979

+1:55.158

Time of Day

13:58:52.537
14:08:25.957
14:18:07.336
14:27:58.133
14:37:43.450

13:11:47.071
13:22:41.215
13:32:19.230
13:42:08.977
13:51:39.250
14:02:02.805
14:11:21.813
14:20:55.471
14:31:15.428
14:40:59.883

13:11:42.563
13:21:50.975
13:31:47.305
13:42:19.024
13:52:26.101
14:02:14.944
14:12:02.408
14:21:53.143
14:31:32.602
14:41:06.569

13:11:46.623
13:22:28.802
13:32:30.501
13:42:31.832
13:52:44.351
14:02:44.719
14:12:54.165
14:22:36.487
14:32:18.183
14:42:14.110

13:11:41.045
13:21:22.434
13:30:54.298
13:40:29.348
13:50:51.459
14:00:40.167
14:10:31.358
14:20:44.818
14:31:38.216
14:42:41.214

13:11:34.062
13:21:27.559
13:31:13.481
13:40:30.497
13:49:56.442
13:59:40.771
14:10:05.257
14:19:46.252
14:30:58.426

Lap

(34) Horváth László
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

(683) Schreiner János
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

(910) Szabó János
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

(835) Szalay Gergõ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

(811) Olár Tibor
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Lap Tm

8:12.695

8:07.851

8:08.415
8:20.328
8:08.092
9:25.177
8:15.072
8:12.334
8:08.946
8:14.180
8:32.349

8:49.393
8:44.435
8:41.142
8:42.728
9:22.201

8:32.500

8:36.084
8:37.528
8:45.376
8:51.324
8:58.808

9:06.188
8:50.569
8:44.372
8:45.189

8:41.774

8:47.239
8:47.824
8:48.618
8:54.268
8:52.471
9:02.987

9:00.707
9:00.254
8:57.654
8:50.380
8:46.187
8:47.171

8:45.758

8:47.663
8:55.161
9:09.623
9:04.995

9:10.039
9:01.638
8:56.371
8:55.203

8:49.666

8:55.650
9:06.913
9:11.170
9:06.866
9:07.478
9:11.488

Diff

+4.844

+0.564
+12.477
+0.241

+1:17.326
+7.221
+4.483
+1.095
+6.329
+24.498

+16.893
+11.935
+8.642

+10.228
+49.701

+3.584
+5.028

+12.876
+18.824
+26.308

+24.414
+8.795
+2.598
+3.415

+5.465
+6.050
+6.844

+12.494
+10.697
+21.213

+14.949
+14.496
+11.896
+4.622
+0.429
+1.413

+1.905
+9.403

+23.865
+19.237

+20.373
+11.972
+6.705
+5.537

+5.984
+17.247
+21.504
+17.200
+17.812
+21.822

Time of Day

13:09:18.534
13:17:26.385
13:25:34.800
13:33:55.128
13:42:03.220
13:51:28.397
13:59:43.469
14:07:55.803
14:16:04.749
14:24:18.929
14:32:51.278

13:09:53.447
13:18:37.882
13:27:19.024
13:36:01.752
13:45:23.953
13:53:56.453
14:02:32.537
14:11:10.065
14:19:55.441
14:28:46.765
14:37:45.573

13:10:13.029
13:19:03.598
13:27:47.970
13:36:33.159
13:45:14.933
13:54:02.172
14:02:49.996
14:11:38.614
14:20:32.882
14:29:25.353
14:38:28.340

13:10:10.692
13:19:10.946
13:28:08.600
13:36:58.980
13:45:45.167
13:54:32.338
14:03:18.096
14:12:05.759
14:21:00.920
14:30:10.543
14:39:15.538

13:10:15.693
13:19:17.331
13:28:13.702
13:37:08.905
13:45:58.571
13:54:54.221
14:04:01.134
14:13:12.304
14:22:19.170
14:31:26.648
14:40:38.136
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Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Endurocross Meghívásos (Bordány)

Endurocross

1,5 órás futam

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 13:00:41
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Lap

1
2

(686) Majláth Lóránt
1
2

(869) Bezdány Béla
1

Lap Tm

9:27.034

9:14.712

10:26.583

11:11.162

10:25.811

Diff

+12.322

+44.579

Time of Day

13:10:32.906
13:19:47.618

13:11:35.635
13:22:46.797

13:11:35.979

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(801) Ancsa Molnár Otto
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(657) Németh István
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(800) Császár Tamás
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(826) Szabó Attila
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(821) Rádi Mihály
1
2
3
4
5
6

(803) Monostori Árpád
1
2
3
4

(778) Tömösvári László

Lap Tm

10:19.424

9:39.966

9:38.536

9:42.825
9:53.185

10:10.543
12:28.781
10:05.780
10:01.074

9:56.449
9:54.114

9:40.447

9:42.242
18:31.393
10:16.437
10:06.064
10:11.181
10:15.883

11:19.472
11:00.477
10:54.843
11:17.872
11:08.508
11:18.963
11:16.896

10:54.052

10:59.194

12:58.624
12:43.654
13:17.159
12:09.821
13:25.271
11:49.725

11:34.588

11:41.018

10:48.845
10:21.107

11:17.521
10:59.046
11:21.194
11:05.754
11:43.843

10:27.580
10:18.279
9:28.244

9:36.392
9:38.304
9:53.148

11:01.543
10:11.397

10:00.086

10:15.113

Diff

+40.888
+1.430

+4.289
+14.649
+32.007

+2:50.245
+27.244
+22.538

+16.002
+13.667

+1.795
+8:50.946
+35.990
+25.617
+30.734
+35.436

+25.420
+6.425
+0.791

+23.820
+14.456
+24.911
+22.844

+5.142

+1:24.036
+1:09.066
+1:42.571
+35.233

+1:50.683
+15.137

+6.430

+27.738

+56.414
+37.939

+1:00.087
+44.647

+1:22.736

+59.336
+50.035

+8.148
+10.060
+24.904

+1:01.457
+11.311

+15.027

Time of Day

13:11:31.898
13:21:11.864
13:30:50.400
13:40:33.225
13:50:26.410
14:00:36.953
14:13:05.734
14:23:11.514
14:33:12.588

13:11:06.623
13:21:00.737
13:30:41.184
13:40:23.426
13:58:54.819
14:09:11.256
14:19:17.320
14:29:28.501
14:39:44.384

13:12:34.070
13:23:34.547
13:34:29.390
13:45:47.262
13:56:55.770
14:08:14.733
14:19:31.629
14:30:25.681
14:41:24.875

13:14:18.132
13:27:01.786
13:40:18.945
13:52:28.766
14:05:54.037
14:17:43.762
14:29:18.350
14:40:59.368

13:12:05.749
13:22:26.856
13:33:44.377
13:44:43.423
13:56:04.617
14:07:10.371
14:18:54.214

13:11:38.713
13:21:56.992
13:31:25.236
13:41:01.628
13:50:39.932
14:00:33.080

13:12:10.682
13:22:22.079
13:32:22.165
13:42:37.278
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Competitors Laps

1Schreiner János (683)

2Laczkó Péter (358)

3Olár Tibor (811)

4Horváth László (34)

5Tömösvári László (778)

6Szabó János (910)

7Komáromi Sándor (681)

8Varga László (810)

9Majláth Lóránt (686)

10Monostori Árpád (803)

11Gróf András (462)

12Szalay Gergő (835)

13Bezdány Béla (869)

14Ancsa Molnár Otto (801)

15Rádi Mihály (821)

16Szöllősi Norbert (660)

17Tóth János (816)

18Laczkó Tamás (385)

19Papdi Zsolt (806)

20Császár Bence (849)

21Kalincsák László (273)

22Németh István (657)

23Barta Péter (748)

24Szabó Attila (826)

25Császár Tamás (800)

26Kiss Tibor (39)
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